
Foothill High School
9733 Deschutes Road Palo Cedro, Ca 96073

foothillcougars.com 530-547-1700

Boys Golf 2025-2026
Day Date Opponent Location Level Time

Monday March 9 PV Invite PV varsity 1:00 PM

Thursday March 12 District cup Riverview Varsity 1:00 PM

Tuesday March 17 Las Plumas Table Mt Varsity 11:00 AM

Thursday April 2 League Riverview Varsity 1:00 PM

Spring Break April 6-10

Thursday April 16 League Wilcox Varsity 12:00

Wednesday April 22 Tournament Oregon Varsity All Day

Thursday April 23 League Butte Creek Varsity 2:00

Tuesday April 28 Lake Shastina Shoot out Shastina GC Varsity 10:30

Thursday April 30 League Gold Hills Varsity 12:00

Thursday May 7 League Canyon Oaks Varsity 12:00

Mon/Tues May 11/12 NSCIF Championship TABLE MOUNTAIN Varsity 12:00

Mon/Tues May 18/19 NSCIF Masters BAILEY CREEK Varsity 10:00

Monday May 25 NORCAL Championship Poppy Ridge Varsity TBA

Tuesday June 2 CIF Championship San Gabriel Varsity TBA

First contest: Feb. 23

Last Contest: May 8

Head Coach Evan Zahniser Principal Kevin Greene

School Mascot Cougars Athletic Admin. Joey Brown

Colors Red, Black, Silver Athletic Director Stephanie Ahluwalia
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